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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

225 - Boys Under 18 800 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 263 Ong Aidann ISP 2:14.81  

2 24 Pickett Micah DAL 2:25.04  

3 23 Guffy Jon Davis DAL 2:26.60  

4 25 Conklin Josh DAL 2:30.19  

5 289 Chan Zhi Hong ISKL 2:32.05  

6 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL 2:44.06  

7 395 Khaled Mohamed ISKL 2:53.71  

8 259 Carlson Ng ISP 3:06.16  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 85 Santhosh Paranietharan JIS 2:06.98  

2 288 Beneventi Daniele ISKL 2:09.06  

3 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 2:11.94  

4 96 Merritt Rory JIS 2:16.74  

5 2 Blacklock Josiah DAL 2:18.31  

6 92 Jones Landon JIS 2:25.15  

7 297 Trigo Andre ISKL 2:27.40  

- 282 Bernau Ashan ISKL DNF  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Boys Under 18 800 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 85 Santhosh Paranietharan JIS 2:06.98

2 2 288 Beneventi Daniele ISKL 2:09.06

3 2 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 2:11.94

4 1 263 Ong Aidann ISP 2:14.81

5 2 96 Merritt Rory JIS 2:16.74

6 2 2 Blacklock Josiah DAL 2:18.31

7 1 24 Pickett Micah DAL 2:25.04

8 2 92 Jones Landon JIS 2:25.15

9 1 23 Guffy Jon Davis DAL 2:26.60

10 2 297 Trigo Andre ISKL 2:27.40

11 1 25 Conklin Josh DAL 2:30.19

12 1 289 Chan Zhi Hong ISKL 2:32.05

13 1 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL 2:44.06

14 1 395 Khaled Mohamed ISKL 2:53.71

15 1 259 Carlson Ng ISP 3:06.16

- 2 282 Bernau Ashan ISKL DNF


